Rank Competitor(s)

~N o o B~ W DN P

SKATECAMNADA

Anya Molesky
Romy Malcolm
Kayley Johnston
Madeline Mikulcik
Abigail King

Avery Knecht
Madisyn Nieckar

Club

Crowchild SC
Lethbridge SC
Calalta FSC
Huntington Hills SC
Calgary Winter Club
Red Deer SC

Royal Glenora Club

b

Kristen Belcourt

Date:

21-Nov-2015

Springbank Fall Freeze

Springbank Park for All Seasons

Section

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

5:10:34PM

Nov 20, 2015 to Nov 22, 2015
STARS Girls (Flight U13 - B)

Category Result Summary

16.81
15.73
15.64
15.16
13.88
11.80
11.40

16.81
15.73
15.64
15.16
13.88
11.80
11.40

Devan Nychka

2

PATINAGECAMNADA



